2024-04-01 : Ronde de Plascassier

Race results : 3-4-5-M-C
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Maxime
Flavio
Remy
Cyril
Marcello
Raimondo
Paul
Marc
Julien
Francois-Xavier
Francois
Cyrille
Sebastien
Johan
Alan
Sebastien
Guillaume
Raphael
Marc
Olivier
Raphael
Christophe
Yannick
Yannick
Johan
Hervé
Baptiste
Sylvain
Thibault
Girolamo
Luca
Frédéric
Julien
David
Jules
David
Damien
Stéphane
Patrice
Thibault
Alain
Rayan
Noah
Thais
Adrien
Benjamin
Fabrice
Tom
Christophe
Ugo

Hugo
Liam

WALLET
MORDINI
POMPANON
PIAZZA
LANZO
SILVESTRI
FARRUGIA
BARTALUCC
CHANUT
KRUK
BASILE
RAYEBOIS
GONZALES
PIQUE
COQUET
BOYER
FERRIER
DELAPLACE
WENDLING
DELAYE
MARTINEZ
DUVALLET
MARCHAND
PORTANER
COTTERET
VORA
GUYARD
LEBRET
RENOUD
FRENO
BARRECA
MARTINEZ
CHOMARAT
RAYNAUD
BARBERIS
BOUGAIN
MONTHIOUX
DIDIER
VERNOCCHI
NICOLAS
LOZAHIC
STOPA

DUPUIS-MATHIEU

PORTAL
HEDGE
SYSON
RADIVOJ

CHARDONNET ROY

DUBOIS
GATTI
DALMAS
CAUET

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Ceramica GC

Peille MTB

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIBGHERA
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL B

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Carros Team Cycliste
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORIIGHERA

Cyclo Club le rouret

Cyclo Club le rouret
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CAPeymeinade
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team
CAPeymeinade

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CAPeymeinade

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL B
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBGHERA

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORBIGHERA

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Terra Team

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
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C
C
S3
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ROBGHERA

S3
Sv4
S3
S4
A5

V3
S3
E3
V4
S3

V4
V4
C
Sv4
A5
S3
Sv4
A3
V4
Sv4
Sv4

ROBGHERA

SV5
V4
V3
M

S3
S4
Sv4
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:04:44.308
01:04:52.724
01:04:55.413
01:05:20.062
01:05:21.426
01:05:21.695
01:05:23.266
01:05:23.784
01:05:23.803
01:05:24.341
01:05:24.466
01:05:28.932
01:06:00.715
01:06:06.173
01:06:18.808
01:06:55.637
01:07:59.492
01:04:46.562
01:04:55.536
01:04:55.640
01:04:55.743
01:04:56.488
01:04:57.915
01:04:58.369
01:05:00.705
01:05:01.926
01:06:01.852
01:06:04.106
01:06:57.746
01:07:40.572
01:05:29.883
01:06:06.464
01:07:24.049
01:07:27.007
01:08:15.498
01:08:45.935
01:04:47.100
01:05:33.047
01:05:37.038
01:06:51.026
01:07:13.772
01:07:16.192
01:07:16.232
01:07:26.778
01:08:51.602
01:04:59.652
01:05:13.010
01:05:39.933
01:05:44.979
01:06:08.449
01:07:23.843
01:07:05.088



2024-04-01 : Ronde de Plascassier

Race results : 1-2-J-E
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Victor
Karim
Mathias
Esteban
Tony
Thomas
Marcelo
Jerome
Florian
Jerome
Cyril
Florian
Florent
Pascal
Thibault
Cyril
Jordan
Jules
Mauro
Yoann
Tom
Jeremy
Thomas
Mael
Jean-Michel
Youenn

LEBRAULT

GABRILLARGUES

RUSSO
TAXY
MEZURE
MENEI
CARVALHO
ROUBY
BATAILLE
LEMOINE
BOULENGER
ROUX
PERRUQUETTI
PETERS
VIARENGO
TAXY
DECKER
HUMBERT
CAPELLI
SCARCELLA
DIEUDONNE
COUANON
DROUET
EPAILLY
BACHOT
LE BITTER

Istres Sports Cyclisme

Terra Team

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Terra Team

Cavigal Nice Sports
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BGRDIGHERA
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Terra Team

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CINGHIALI Mannari

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Vélo Sprint Biotois
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V2
S1
S1
V2
E
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G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET DS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:33:25.319
01:33:25.380
01:33:25.959
01:33:26.042
01:33:26.228
01:33:26.249
01:33:26.393
01:33:26.477
01:33:26.767
01:33:27.117
01:33:27.122
01:33:27.243
01:33:27.593
01:33:27.944
01:33:28.172
01:33:31.523
01:34:32.028
01:36:26.318
01:33:30.241
01:33:31.399
01:34:21.667
01:34:22.742
01:34:35.108
01:36:27.061
01:33:44.261
01:21:14.169



