

2024-04-01 : Ronde de Plascassier



Race results : 3-4-5-M-C

1	Maxime	WALLET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:04:44.308
2	Flavio	MORDINI	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:04:52.724
3	Remy	POMPANON	Ceramica GC	S3	01:04:55.413
4	Cyril	PIAZZA	Peille MTB	V3	01:05:20.062
5	Marcello	LANZO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:05:21.426
6	Raimondo	SILVESTRI	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:05:21.695
7	Paul	FARRUGIA	Cavigal Nice Sports	S3	01:05:23.266
8	Marc	BARTALUCCI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV4	01:05:23.784
9	Julien	CHANUT	Carros Team Cycliste	S3	01:05:23.803
10	François-Xavier	KRUK	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S4	01:05:24.341
11	Francois	BASILE	CA Peymeinade	A5	01:05:24.466
12	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:05:28.932
13	Sebastien	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	V3	01:06:00.715
14	Johan	PIQUE	Cyclo Club le rouret	S3	01:06:06.173
15	Alan	COQUET	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E3	01:06:18.808
16	Sebastien	BOYER	CA Peymeinade	V4	01:06:55.637
17	Guillaume	FERRIER	CA Peymeinade	S3	01:07:59.492
18	Raphael	DELAPLACE	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:04:46.562
19	Marc	WENDLING	Vélo Club Menton	V4	01:04:55.536
20	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:04:55.640
21	Raphael	MARTINEZ	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	01:04:55.743
22	Christophe	DUVALLET	CA Peymeinade	SV4	01:04:56.488
23	Yannick	MARCHAND	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:04:57.915
24	Yannick	PORTANERI	Terra Team	S3	01:04:58.369
25	Johan	COTTERET	CA Peymeinade	SV4	01:05:00.705
26	Hervé	VORA	Cavigal Nice Sports	A3	01:05:01.926
27	Baptiste	GUYARD	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V4	01:06:01.852
28	Sylvain	LEBRET	CA Peymeinade	SV4	01:06:04.106
29	Thibault	RENOUD	Union Cycliste Grasseoise	SV4	01:06:57.746
30	Girolamo	FRENO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:07:40.572
31	Luca	BARRECA	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:05:29.883
32	Frédéric	MARTINEZ	-	SV5	01:06:06.464
33	Julien	CHOMARAT	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	01:07:24.049
34	David	RAYNAUD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:07:27.007
35	Jules	BARBERIS	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:08:15.498
36	David	BOUGAIN	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	B	01:08:45.935
37	Damien	MONTHIOUX	-	S3	01:04:47.100
38	Stéphane	DIDIER	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	S4	01:05:33.047
39	Patrice	VERNOCCHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV4	01:05:37.038
40	Thibault	NICOLAS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:06:51.026
41	Alain	LOZAHIC	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A5	01:07:13.772
42	Rayan	STOPA	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:07:16.192
43	Noah	DUPUIS-MATHIEU	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:07:16.232
44	Thais	PORTAL	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:07:26.778
45	Adrien	HEDGE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	01:08:51.602
46	Benjamin	SYSON	Vélo Sprint Biotois	M	01:04:59.652
47	Fabrice	RADIOVOJ	Terra Team	V4	01:05:13.010
48	Tom	CHARDONNET ROY	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:05:39.933
49	Christophe	DUBOIS	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	A5	01:05:44.979
50	Ugo	GATTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:06:08.449
51	Hugo	DALMAS	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:07:23.843
52	Liam	CAUET	Vélo Club Rochevillois	M	01:07:05.088

2024-04-01 : Ronde de Plascassier



Race results : 1-2-J-E

1	Victor	LEBRAULT	Istres Sports Cyclisme	E	01:33:25.319
2	Karim	GABRILLARGUES	Terra Team	V1	01:33:25.380
3	Mathias	RUSSO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	E	01:33:25.959
4	Esteban	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:33:26.042
5	Tony	MEZURE	Ceramica GC	V1	01:33:26.228
6	Thomas	MENEI	Cavigal Nice Sports	J	01:33:26.249
7	Marcelo	CARVALHO	Vélo Club Menton	S1	01:33:26.393
8	Jerome	ROUBY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S2	01:33:26.477
9	Florian	BATAILLE	Terra Team	S2	01:33:26.767
10	Jerome	LEMOINE	Cavigal Nice Sports	V1	01:33:27.117
11	Cyril	BOULENGER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	01:33:27.122
12	Florian	ROUX	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V1	01:33:27.243
13	Florent	PERRUQUETTI	Ceramica GC	S1	01:33:27.593
14	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	01:33:27.944
15	Thibault	VIARENGO	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	S2	01:33:28.172
16	Cyril	TAXY	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	V2	01:33:31.523
17	Jordan	DECKER	Terra Team	S1	01:34:32.028
18	Jules	HUMBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S1	01:36:26.318
19	Mauro	CAPELLI	CINGHIALI Mannari	V2	01:33:30.241
20	Yoann	SCARCELLA	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	E	01:33:31.399
21	Tom	DIEUDONNE	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	J	01:34:21.667
22	Jeremy	COUANON	Ceramica GC	S2	01:34:22.742
23	Thomas	DROUET	Vélo Club Beausoleil GS BEAUSOLEIL BORDIGHERA	V2	01:34:35.108
24	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:36:27.061
25	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	01:33:44.261
26	Youenn	LE BITTER	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S3	01:21:14.169